' - PREMIER PARTNER
p<— | 8
( BR ' ' ’ o Z o’ ‘ rior'me’(;)::::‘d“r)i‘l\r:};video, Kokoro Dance,
o CK TON P 0 ’ N T (:Jr‘r;m Jenga &Twister,Titanoboa, Mondo
) i1ed River, Hula Hooping,
B W (cLebrat STANLEY PARK i, =
4 evancovver 25 ca el e

12:00
12:30
12:45

12:15

=JULY 8

COAST CAPITAL OF
SAVINGS .
MAIN STAGE

1:00
1115
1:30
1:45
2:00
215
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
415
4:30
4:45
5:00
= 5:15
5:30
=1 5.5
6:00
6:15

OTHER MOTHE

TRAIL'S EDGE STAGE B |;V'| | EN KARMA KYPRIOS
PARADOX

FAMILY STAGE CHILDREN ISITATY BILCH .

KIDZONE : ACE P/ OF

STORIES ON WHEELS Ll e YT

UPPER FIELD OLD-SCHOOL SPORTS DA BAD ON, CROQ
TOTEMPOI.ES& ORLD PODPLA / 0 OR B . .'..‘ ORLD PODPLA

LOWER FIELD oo
COAL HARBOUR DAST SA ANOE RA
BROCKTON OVAL BCLIONS FOOTBA & THRO ——

—

SJULY 9
COAST CAPITAL :
SAVINGS AS
MAIN STAGE
TRAIL'S EDGE STAGE [:\0lIL: [ RNOOQ ORSRUD'S DR 8 BEA ATIC Ol A AlID

12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
= e
1:15
=3 1:30
1:45
2:00
215
2:30
(205

= |
el 300
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
415
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00

—4 6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45

=2 8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15

[ 10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45

===y 9:30

> = B8

—
-
-

FAMILY STAGE A BiLL ' vuan QL THEL

KIDZONE ; ACE PA ORIGA

STORIES ON WHEELS PRER A e

UPPER FIELD BADMINTON, CROG

TOTEM POLES & : ORLD PODPLAY: WATCH OUT FOR B
LOWER FIELD RIRTHDAY PAR

BROCKTON OVAL BC LIONS FOOTBA & THRO

SCHEDULE, ARTISTS AND ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



=JULY 10 s
COAST CAPITAL
SAVINGS
MAIN STAGE

TRAIL'S EDGE STAGE |,

12:15

A

FAMILY STAGE TAIYUA

KIDZONE

12:45

|
== 1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45

=X=212:30

STORIES ON WHEELS

UPPER FIELD

~=a 2:00
2:15

BA
v,

TOTEM POLES &
LOWER FIELD

BROCKTON OVAL

2:30
2:45

3:00
3:15
3:30
ol 3:45

4:00

w (=3 w (=3 w (=3 La) (=3 w (=3 w (=3 2l (=3 w (=3 L2l
= ] = < = el = = = ] = = - ] = = =
- - - w w w wy -] - -1 - ~ ~ ~ ~ -] -
D D DIR
A VANCOUVEI 0 0
L]
OR STRA
) oVve ond 0
-
)]i B Tl-
D
; BENTAI
OUTFI

8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
=2 9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15

10:30

10:45

Restricted
Vehicle Access

Z]

Trail's Edge
Stage

Restricted
Vehicle Access

&
&
L
L]

ATM

nBENy, IS

0“
Q

Coast Capital Savings
Main Stage

[0]

(0]

Stage
~ Restricted
Vehicle Access
(K]

ATM

Upper Field

[F]

Lower Field

Restricted
Vehicle Access

4

(

B

Coast Capital

Burrard Inlet

Family Stage

[m] (] [0] [=]

[

Start Point
Souvenirs

Papiyek House

Kidzone

Restricted
Vehicle Access

Totem Poles

EHREEHEE]

Parking for Pers
with Disabilities

=

Only
Restricted Parki

9]

Coast Salish S
Canoe Races S

Coal Harbour ASSSSEE -7

Savings Main Stage
Trail's Edge Stage

Accessibility Platform

Brockton Pavilion
(Restricted Access)

Information & PodPlay

Community Village

Volunteer Centre

Stanley Park Brewery

Aquarium Parking

Bicycle Compound
& Free/Secure

=

- é’b Bicycle Exit After Dark

'R Pedestrian Access/
Seawall

Free Waterfront
Station Shuttle Bus
Drop-Off/Pick-Up

Path to Public
Transit Loop

N

Free Trolley
m Drop-Off/Pick-Up

5 Food Vendors
n First Aid
m Toilets

Cash Machine
mi

@
l_‘ Welcome Gates

2™ Nine O'Clock Gun

ons

Legends of the Moon

ng

E s




N

|

A CELEBRATEVANCOUVER125.CA/TRANSPORTAT|ON
=

GETTING HERE

Vancouver 125 Summer Live
will draw large crowds to
Stanley Park. As there will be
driving and parking restrictions,
and in keeping with the City
of Vancouver’'s sustainablity
objectives, we  encourage
festival patrons to arrive by
bus, bicycle or on foot via the
seawall. Cycling or walking will
be the most expedient way to
get easy access to the festival
site at Stanley Park’s Brockton
Point.

9 CYCLE

C-)?O There will be two

free, secure and staffed bicycle
compounds in the festival area
at Brockton Point. Think of this
bike valet like a coat check for
bikes! Follow the seawall into
the park, and look for signage to
guide you. It’s a 5-8 minute bike
ride from the roundabout at the
entrance to Stanley Park to our
bicycle compounds.

e  WALK

ﬂ Walk along the seawall

and follow the signs
for Brockton Point. The park is

JUuLy 8,9,10 20l

BROCKTON POINT STANLEY PARK

ceLebratevancouvveri25.(a

within easy walking distance
from downtown, the West End
or False Creek. It's about a 10-
12 minute walk to the festival
site from the roundabout at the
entrance to Stanley Park.

WATERFRONT SHUTTLE

We are pleased to offer

free shuttle bus service
from Waterfront Station to the
festival (drop off will be near the
totem poles at Brockton Point).
The shuttle runs daily from
11am to 11pm, departing every
15 minutes. Board the shuttle
on West Cordova Street, one
block west of Waterfront Station
(Cordova St and Granville St).

PARK SHUTTLE

™" O™ We are also offering
a free shuttle service within
Stanley Park. Pick up and drop
off stops are located at the two
parking pay stations on Pipeline
Road (by Park Drive and by the
entrance to Beaver Lake), on
Pipeline Road by the entrance
to the works yard parking lot, at
the Vancouver Trolley Company
stop in the bus loop, on Park
Drive across from the Park's
Information Centre, and at the

/a
N

totem poles at Brockton Point.
Service will be approximately
every 15 minutes, ending at
12 midnight. Starts at 4:30pm
Friday; starts at 12:00 noon

Saturday & Sunday.
PUBLIC TRANSIT

E Use the  Skytrain,

SeaBus or city bus system to
travel to Waterfront Station
where you can catch a free
shuttle bus to and from Stanley
Park (see "Waterfront Shuttle"
above). As well, the #19 bus
stops near the Rose Garden and
Malkin Bowl area. From here
you can hop on a Park Shuttle
(see above) or walk about 8-10
minutes from this bus stop to
Brockton Point. Translink.ca

PARKING

Vehicle and parking
access will be very limited,
and there will be no public
parking near the festival site
in Brockton Point. Your best
bet for parking is to try one
of the lots near Waterfront
Station, and hop on the free
shuttle to Brockton Point. If
you do drive to the park, look
for parking near Pipeline Road,

ENGLISH BAY
BEACH

Inukshuk

Cornwall Ave.

and then hop on the free Park
Shuttle (see above). Pay parking
is in effect throughout the park;
buy tickets at pay stations for

hourly or daily parking.
The sun sets around
9:15pm, and the festival

ends nightly at 11pm. If you are
cycling, bring your headlamp
or bike lights. Bring a flashlight
if you're walking. Many areas
of the park are not lit at night
and we want everyone to get
home safely. The last shuttle to

NIGHT-TIME

VILLE
ND
p—

GRAN
. ISLA ‘

Waterfront Station will leave the
totem pole area at 12:30am, and
the last Park Shuttle will leave
at 12 midnight. The last two
Translink buses leave the park at
12:57am and 1:27am.

Each of the three

&

festival stages will have
viewing platforms for patrons
in wheelchairs, and a dedicated
parking lot for people with
disabilities. This parking lot is
the Cricket Lot, marked on the

legend as [M].

WHEELCHAIR ACCESS

BUS, CYCLE OR WALK FOR EASY ACCESS TO THE FESTIVAL SITE AT STANLEY PARK'S BROCKTON POINT



