

# JULY 8,9,10 2011 BROCKTON POINT STANLEY PARK celebratevancouver125.ca

# ONGOING DAILY

time-based film & video, Kokoro Dance, Giant Jenga & Twister, Titanoboa, Mondo Spider, The Coiled River, Hula Hooping, Juggling Workshops, Speak the Unseen (Participatory Mural), 125 Steps projections, Tangible Interactions





													langible interaction																													
EJULY 8	12:00	12:30	12:45	1:00	1:15	1:30	1:45	2:00	2:15	2:30	2:40	3:15	3:30	3:45	4:00	4:15	4:30	4:45	5:00	5:15	5:30	5:45	00:9	6:15	6:30	6:45	7:00	7:15	7:30	7:45	8:00	8:15	8:30	8:45	0:00	9:15	9:30	9:45	10:00	10:15	10:30	2
COAST CAPITAL SAVINGS MAIN STAGE																	CO.	AST LISH LCOME	TH	_	G00				BAR BEN LEG HEA	NEY TAL END	L&1 ARY	THE					WES								THEF	
TRAIL'S EDGE STAGE																						DS C					FON TIG	ID O ERS					EN F	KARA	ΜA				KYP	RIOS		
FAMILY STAGE	CHILDRE OF TAKAY			TAIY PUP THE	PET	BILL Wali	LACE		CELS MAC	O HADO			P	AIYUAN UPPET HEATR	WA	L LLAC	E	GU MA	I- LUVES	5																						
KIDZONE	KITEM	AKING	, FAC	E PAI	NTIN	G,OR																																				
								TAIYUA 0, 2:00									YUAN PRKSH	PUPPET )P																								
STORIES ON WHEELS		UPF FIE										PPER IELD					BROVA	OCKTON AL																								
UPPER FIELD	OLD-SO			TS D	AY								S, BA	DMIN	TON,	CROC	QUET																									$\neg$
TOTEM POLES & LOWER FIELD								NEV	/ORLI	D PODI	PLAY:	WATO	H OU	T FOR	BIKE	S							CHILI OF TA	OREN KAYA	NEW	ORLI	POE	BOLL	/ /WOOE IDAY P													
COAL HARBOUR				COA	ST SA	LISH	CANO	DE RA	CES																			J														$\dashv$
BROCKTON OVAL	BC LIO	NS FOO	OTBAL							ICE GAME	S																COAS	ST SA	LISH	SLAH	AL G	AMES										
폴JULY 9	12:00	12:30	12:45	1:00	1:15			2:00	2:15	2:30	2:45	3:00	61:0	3:45	4:00	4:15	4:30	4:45	5:00	5:15	5:30	5:45	00:9	6:15	6:30	6:45	7:00	7:15	7:30	7:45	8:00	8:15	8:30	8:45	9:00	9:15	9:30	9:45	10:00	10:15	10:30	10:45
COAST CAPITAL SAVINGS MAIN STAGE	SA	DAST ALISH VELCOM	۸c	MEL		GITA				ZAF	PATO GRO						LUE RUT	S&T H	HE (	GOSF	EL				NNA ORG					NE	KO C	ASE						E NE RNO	W GRA	PHE	RS	
TRAIL'S EDGE STAGE	A DUE	BWISI	E AFT	TERN	1001	١															ORSRI GHT (						BE.	AT N	ATIC	N			THE	E ZOL	.AS				SAI WH	D TH Ale	E	
FAMILY STAGE	TAIYUA PUPPET THEATR	Г		WEI KEX	LH TIM WUSE	MA BII	LL ALLAC	E	FRE	SHH			AIYU UPPE HEAT	T		LL ALLA	CE FI	IE DUST OWERI ABARET	POT																							
KIDZONE	KITEM	AKING						ı																																		$\Box$
						UPPET KSHOP										IYUAN ORKSH	I PUPP IOP	ET																								
STORIES ON WHEELS		UP FIE	PER								UPPE FIELD							ROCKTON /AL	N																							
UPPER FIELD		711	יייי	TEN	INIS,	BADI	MINT	ON, CF	ROQU		T1550																															$\dashv$
TOTEM POLES & LOWER FIELD								WEL	LH TIM <i>E</i> WUSEN	NEW	ORLE	POD	В	: WAT BOLLYW BIRTHD	00D		R BIK	ES																								
BROCKTON OVAL								L KIC		& THROMENT	OWIN	G PR																														

≋JULY 10	12:00	12:30	12:45	1:15	1:30	2:00	2:15	2:45	3:15	3:30	3:45	4:00	4:15	4:45	2:00	5:15	5:30	00:9	6:15	6:30	6:45	7:00	7:15	7:30	7:45	8:15	8:30	8:45	9:00	9:15	9:30	9:45	10:00	10:30	10:45
COAST CAPITAL	COAST SALISH WELCOME	DAL ORC	RICHA HESTR			STF	REALIS RING ARTET			LS	UBRA	MANI	AM			ORC	COUV HESTF nwell	RA							SPIR WEST	IT OF T	THE				DAN	I MA	NGAN		
TRAIL'S EDGE STAGE	SAINT- PIERRE					SILK ROAD - JOU TOU			A .E		AIDAN KNIGHT				THE BELLE GAME					THE DUSTIN BENTALL OUTFIT					WE ARE THE CITY						HEY O	CEAN	!		
TAMILI SIAGE	TAIYUAN PUPPET THEATRE		HEN CHA		BILL WALLACE		DUSTY VERPOT ARET		PL	IYUAN JPPET IEATRE	WAL	LLACE	TH	IE Ilteen	S																				
KIDZONE	BOATMA		FACE PAI 12:45 TAIY DEMO, 1:00	/UAN PUF	PET	MI						TAIYU WORK	AN PUPPI SHOP	ET																					
STORIES ON WHEELS		UPPE FIELD						UPPEF FIELD							BROC OVAL	KTON																			
UPPER FIELD			RU	N, JUM	P, THROV	I																													
TOTEM POLES & LOWER FIELD							NE	N	PODPI MUSQUE <i>I</i> VARRIOR	AM	АТСН	OUT F		S LLYWOO RTHDAY																					
BROCKTON OVAL							ING & THI , GOLF &				, ,																								





# JULY 8,9,10 2011 BROCKTON POINT STANLEY PARK celebratevancouver 125.ca



# CELEBRATEVANCOUVER125.CA/TRANSPORTATION <



### **GETTING HERE**

Vancouver 125 Summer Live will draw large crowds to Stanley Park. As there will be driving and parking restrictions, and in keeping with the City of Vancouver's sustainablity objectives, we encourage festival patrons to arrive by bus, bicycle or on foot via the seawall. Cycling or walking will be the most expedient way to get easy access to the festival site at Stanley Park's Brockton Point.

## **CYCLE**

There will be two free, secure and staffed bicycle compounds in the festival area at Brockton Point. Think of this bike valet like a coat check for bikes! Follow the seawall into the park, and look for signage to guide you. It's a 5-8 minute bike ride from the roundabout at the entrance to Stanley Park to our bicycle compounds.

#### WALK

Walk along the seawall and follow the signs for Brockton Point. The park is

within easy walking distance from downtown, the West End or False Creek. It's about a 10-12 minute walk to the festival site from the roundabout at the entrance to Stanley Park.

#### **WATERFRONT SHUTTLE**

We are pleased to offer free shuttle bus service from Waterfront Station to the festival (drop off will be near the totem poles at Brockton Point). The shuttle runs daily from 11am to 11pm, departing every 15 minutes. Board the shuttle on West Cordova Street, one block west of Waterfront Station (Cordova St and Granville St).

## PARK SHUTTLE

We are also offering a free shuttle service within Stanley Park. Pick up and drop off stops are located at the two parking pay stations on Pipeline Road (by Park Drive and by the entrance to Beaver Lake), on Pipeline Road by the entrance to the works yard parking lot, at the Vancouver Trolley Company stop in the bus loop, on Park Drive across from the Park's Information Centre, and at the totem poles at Brockton Point. Service will be approximately every 15 minutes, ending at 12 midnight. Starts at 4:30pm Friday; starts at 12:00 noon Saturday & Sunday.

#### **PUBLIC TRANSIT**

Use the Skytrain, SeaBus or city bus system to travel to Waterfront Station where you can catch a free shuttle bus to and from Stanley Park (see "Waterfront Shuttle" above). As well, the #19 bus stops near the Rose Garden and Malkin Bowl area. From here you can hop on a Park Shuttle (see above) or walk about 8-10 minutes from this bus stop to Brockton Point, Translink.ca

#### **PARKING**

Vehicle and parking access will be very limited, and there will be no public parking near the festival site in Brockton Point. Your best bet for parking is to try one of the lots near Waterfront Station, and hop on the free shuttle to Brockton Point. If you do drive to the park, look for parking near Pipeline Road,

and then hop on the free Park Shuttle (see above). Pay parking is in effect throughout the park; buy tickets at pay stations for hourly or daily parking.

**STANLEY** PARK

ENGLISH BAY BEACH

Cornwall Ave.

Lagoon Dr.



The sun sets around 9:15pm, and the festival ends nightly at 11pm. If you are cycling, bring your headlamp or bike lights. Bring a flashlight if you're walking. Many areas of the park are not lit at night and we want everyone to get home safely. The last shuttle to

Waterfront Station will leave the totem pole area at 12:30am, and the last Park Shuttle will leave at 12 midnight. The last two Translink buses leave the park at 12:57am and 1:27am.



GRANVILLE ISLAND

W. 6th Ave

#### WHEELCHAIR ACCESS

W. 2nd Ave.

N

**PLACE** 

WHEELCHAIR ACCESS
Each of the three festival stages will have viewing platforms for patrons in wheelchairs, and a dedicated parking lot for people with disabilities. This parking lot is the Cricket Lot, marked on the legend as M.

